RECEIVED

By City Clerk at 2:14 pm, Apr 29, 2021

AGENDA
NEWTON HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION
May 4, 2021 — Virtual by Zoom at 7:00 pm

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87606875051 ?pwd=b0FnbmplL08WZ0Z2R XpOanJ3czFWUT09

7:00pm
7:05
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50

8:00

8:10

8:20
8:30

Meeting ID: 876 0687 5051
Passcode: 148577
Join by phone: +1 929 205 6099 US (New York)

Welcome & Meeting Overview
Approve Minutes of April 6 meeting
Newton Police Reports

Complaints Received

Student Reports

Updates from the Mayor’s Office

Updates from Commissioners
Annual Report Outline
2021-2022 Meeting Schedule

Upcoming Event: Zoning Redesign Focus Group
Nevena Pilipovic-Wengler

Upcoming Events
Newton Pride Celebration Nominees

Public Comment

Adjourn

Reminders and Upcoming Events
e May 13: Voting Rights: Where Do We Go From Here? NPL Lecture, 7pm on Zoom
https://newtonfreelibrary.libcal.com/event/7644250
e May 18: Chinese America and Anti-Asian Hate: Reflections of an Historian and an Artist, 7pm
on Zoom https://newtonfreelibrary.libcal.com/event/7738183
e June 1: Newton HRC Pride flag raising

Meeting Date Location
June 1, 2021 — Pride City Hall
July 6, 2021 Zoom

If you need a reasonable accommodation, please contact the city of Newton’s ADA/Sec. 504 Coordinator, Jini Fairley, at least two business days
in advance of the meeting: jfairley@newtonma.gov or (617) 796-1253. The city’s TTY/TDD direct line is: 617-796-1089. For the
Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS), please dial 711.
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