<u>AGENDA</u> NEWTON HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION May 4, 2021 – Virtual by Zoom at 7:00 pm

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87606875051?pwd=b0FnbmpIL08wZ0Z2RXpOanJ3czFWUT09

Meeting ID: 876 0687 5051 **Passcode:** 148577 **Join by phone:** +1 929 205 6099 US (New York)

7:00pm	Welcome & Meeting Overview
7:05	Approve Minutes of April 6 meeting
7:10	Newton Police Reports
7:20	Complaints Received
7:30	Student Reports
7:40	Updates from the Mayor's Office
7:50	Updates from Commissioners Annual Report Outline 2021-2022 Meeting Schedule
8:00	Upcoming Event: Zoning Redesign Focus Group Nevena Pilipovic-Wengler
8:10	Upcoming Events Newton Pride Celebration Nominees
8:20	Public Comment
8:30	Adjourn

Reminders and Upcoming Events

- May 13: Voting Rights: Where Do We Go From Here? NPL Lecture, 7pm on Zoom https://newtonfreelibrary.libcal.com/event/7644250
- May 18: Chinese America and Anti-Asian Hate: Reflections of an Historian and an Artist, 7pm on Zoom https://newtonfreelibrary.libcal.com/event/7738183
- June 1: Newton HRC Pride flag raising

Meeting Date	Location
June 1, 2021 – Pride	City Hall
July 6, 2021	Zoom

If you need a reasonable accommodation, please contact the city of Newton's ADA/Sec. 504 Coordinator, Jini Fairley, at least two business days in advance of the meeting: jfairley@newtonma.gov or (617) 796-1253. The city's TTY/TDD direct line is: 617-796-1089. For the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS), please dial 711.